
Source Check Dates: Sept. 29–Oct. 6 and Feb. 6–14 

Assignment Posting Date Deadline 
Anticipated 
Return Date 

Assignment #1:  

CALI Exercise and 

Onboarding Packet 

Monday July 11, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday July 24, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M 
N/A 

Assignment #2:  

First Comments 

Editor Meeting  

Monday July 18, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday July 24, 

2022, by11:59 P.M. 
N/A 

Assignment #3: Three 

Topic Proposals and 

Summaries 

Monday July 25, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday Aug. 7, 

2022, by 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday Aug. 21, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Assignment #4: 

Second Comment 

Editor Meeting 

Monday Aug. 8, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday Aug. 21, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 
N/A 

Assignment #5: 

Preclusion Check 

Monday Aug. 22, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Monday Aug. 29, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Monday Sept. 12, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Assignment #6: 

Research Plan 

Monday Sept. 12, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday Sept. 25, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Friday, Oct. 14, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Assignment #7: 

First Draft 

Saturday, Oct. 15, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Wednesday Nov. 2, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Monday Nov. 14, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Assignment #8: 

Second Draft 

Monday Nov. 14, 

2022, at 11:59 P.M. 

Monday Nov. 28, 

2022, by 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday January 1, 

2023, by 11:59 P.M. 

Assignment #9:  

Third Comment 

Editor Meeting  

Tuesday Jan. 2, 

2023 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday Jan. 15, 

2023 by 11:59 P.M. 
N/A 

Assignment #10: 

Third Draft + Abstract 

Tuesday Jan. 2, 

2023 at 11:59 P.M. 

Thursday Feb. 3, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday Feb. 19, 

2023 by 11:59 P.M. 

Assignment #11 Final 

Comment 

Wednesday Feb. 1, 

2022 at 11:59 P.M. 

Sunday, March 5, 

2022 by 11:59 P.M. 
TBD 

Please note that this is only an EXAMPLE.

COMMENT WRITING PROGRAM 
DEADLINES 


